
2025-2026 Buckeye Elementary Routes
2025-2026  Buckeye - RT #7 2025 -2026 Buckeye - RT #8

AM PM Early Release Bus stops AM PM Early Release Bus stops
RT 8

NO AM NO AM
RT 8
RT 8

NO AM
RT 8

NO PM

RT 9
RT 9 

RT 7 RT 7
NO AM RT 7 RT 7 
NO AM RT 7 RT 7 

RT 7 RT 7 
NO AM RT 7 RT 7

RT 7 RT 7

Buckeye Elementary (Drop)
Buckeye Elementary (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

AM PM Early Release Bus stops
RT 8 RT 8

NO AM RT 8 RT 8
Buckeye Elementary (Drop)
Buckeye Elementary (Pull)

Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

Buckeye Elementary (Drop)
Buckeye Elementary (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

 @8:30 3:27 2:27 Durock & Pin 8:10 3:29 2:29 So. Shingle & Lakeview
3:28 2:28 3720 Trade Way 3:30 2:30 So. Shingle & Milton Ranch

 @8:34 3:29 2:29 4214 Product 8:14 3:39 2:39 So. Shingle & Crooked Branch
 @8:35 3:30 2:30 3840 Market Crt. 8:16 3:41 2:41 So. Shingle & Barnett Ranch

3:32 2:32 Durock & Heinz 8:22 3:47 2:47 So. Shingle & Coyote Pass
 @8:38 3:33 2:33 Durock & Oakmont 8:23 3:49 2:49 So. Shingle & Stampede

8:10 3:37 2:37 Ponderosa & Foxwood 8:25 3:50 2:50 So. Shingle & Benton
8:11 3:38 2:38 Ponderosa & One Way  8:26 3:44 2:44 4541 So. Shingle
8:12 3:40 2:40 Ponderosa & Cactus  8:27 3:45 So. Shingle & Monarch
8:14 3:42 2:42 Ponderosa & Maverick  8:27 3:46 2:46 So. Shingle & Sottile
8:15 3:43 2:43 Ponderosa & Arabian   @7:13 3:53 2:53 Hacienda & Sabana
8:16 3:44 2:44 Ponderosa & Welker  @7:14 3:55 2:55 Sudbury & Santos
8:19 3:48 2:48 Meder & Carlson (North) 8:30 @3:27  @2:27 Durock & Pin
8:20 3:49 2:49 Meder & Sierrama (North) @3:28 @2:28 3720 Trade Way
8:21 3:50 2:50 Meder & Carousel  @3:29 @2:29 4214 Product
8:22 3:52 2:52 Ceyente & Ceyente Crt.  8:35 @3:30 @2:30 3840 Market Crt.
8:24 3:55 2:55 Veld & Culver  @3:32  @2:32 Durock & Heinz
8:25 3:56 2:56 Meder & Chasen  8:38 @3:33  @2:33 Durock & Oakmont
8:26 3:57 2:57 Meder & Sierrama South 8:39 3:25 2:25 Sunset & Becken
8:26 3:57 2:57 Hilton & Bonner  8:45
8:28 3:58 2:58 Buena Vista & Pleasantview  3:17 2:20

8:30 3:59 2:59 Rosebud & Linda Vista 
8:32 4:01 3:01 Meder & Carlson South
8:34 4:02 3:02 Elfwood & Mineshaft 
8:35 4:03 3:03 Ponderosa & Grove 
8:36 4:04 3:04 Happy Kids 
8:37 4:05 3:05 Wild Chaparral & Crosswoods 8:13  @3:53  @2:53 Hacienda & Sabana
8:38 4:06 3:06 Wild Chaparral & Many Oaks   @3:55  @2:55 Sudbury & Santos
8:45 8:22 3:25 2:25 French Creek & Holly

3:17 2:20 8:25 3:27 2:27 French Creek & French Knoll
8:27 3:29 2:29 French Creek & Connie
8:29 3:31 2:31 French Creek & Banbury Cross
8:31 3:33 2:33 French Creek & Hidden Circle
8:33 3:35 2:35 French Creek & Big Canyon
8:34 3:36 2:36 French Creek & Desperation
8:35 3:37 2:37 Old French Town & French Creek
8:37 3:39 2:39 Old French Town & Lost Creek
8:37 3:39 2:39 5491 Old French Town
8:38 3:40 2:40 Old French Town & Marybelle
8:39 3:41 2:41 Old French Town & Chablis
8:40 3:42 2:42 Old French Town & Carbine 
8:40 3:42 2:42 Old French Town & Bonanza
8:41 3:43 2:43 Old French Town & Mother Lode
 8:42 3:44 2:44 Mother Lode & Doe
8:45

3:17 2:20

2025 -2026  Buckeye - RT #9

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather



2025 - 2026 Camerado / Blue Oak Routes
2025 -2026  Camerado Springs/ Blue Oak - RT #7

AM PM  Early Release   Bus stops AM PM  Early Release Bus stops
Rt 10 Rt 10

NO AM

NO AM

NO AM

NO AM

NO AM

RT 7 RT 7
RT 10

7:30 CSMS/BO  (Drop)
7:30 Send VVCM  transfers to RT 10

RT 9 2:12 1:15 Camerado/Blue Oak (Pull)

7:30 CSMS/BO  (Drop) Early Release every Wednesday (Camerado & Blue Oak 1:10pm)
2:12 1:15 CSMS/BO  (Pull) Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

Early Release every Wednesday (Camerado & Blue Oak 1:10pm)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

AM PM  Early Release Bus stops
Rt 7

NO AM

NO PM NO PM

NO AM

NO AM
NO AM

CSMS/BO  (Drop)
Pick up VVCM transfers from RT 10

VVCM  (Drop)
Camerado/Blue Oak  (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (Camerado & Blue Oak 1:10pm)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

2025 -2026  Camerado Springs/ Blue Oak - RT #9

2025 -2026 Camerado Springs/ Blue Oak - RT #10

6:39  @2:24  @1:28 Rodeo & Strolling Hills 6:30 2:19 1:23 So. Shingle & Lakeview 
6:44 Durock & Pin 2:21 1:25 So. Shingle & Milton Ranch 
6:46 4214 Product 6:30 2:23 1:27 So. Shingle & Crooked Branch 
6:47 3840 Market Crt. 6:32 2:25 1:29 So. Shingle & Barnett 
6:48 Product & Durock 2:31 1:35 So. Shingle & Coyote Pass 
6:49 Durock & Heinz 6:39 2:32 1:36 So. Shingle & Stampede 
6:50 Durock & Oakmont 6:42 2:35 1:39 So. Shingle & Benton 
6:55 Ponderosa & Foxwood  6:45 2:36 1:40 4541 So. Shingle
6:56 Ponderosa & One Way  2:37 1:41 So. Shingle & Monarch 
6:57 Ponderosa & Cactus  6:45 2:38 1:42 So. Shingle & Highbury
6:58 Ponderosa & Maverick  6:46 2:39 1:43 Sunset & Becken 
7:00 Ponderosa & Arabian  6:51 2:44 1:48 French Creek & Holly
7:01 Ponderosa & Welker  6:54 2:47 1:51 French Creek & French Knoll
7:03 Meder & Carlson  6:55 2:48 1:52 French Creek & Connie
7:04 Meder @ Herrell (North) 7:00 2:52 1:56 French Creek & Banbury Cross

Meder & Sierrama (North) 7:00 2:53 1:57 French Creek & Hidden Circle
7:05 Meder & Carousel  7:05 2:58 2:02 French Creek & Big Canyon
7:07 Ceyente & Ceyente Crt.  7:07 3:00 2:04 French Creek & Desperation
7:09 Veld & Culver (at the park) 7:08 3:01 2:05 Old French Town & French Creek
7:10 Meder & Chasen  7:09 3:02 2:06 Old French Town & Lost Creek

Meder & Sierrama (South) 7:10 3:04 2:08 Old French Town & Marybelle
7:11 Hilton & Bonner  7:10 3:05 2:09 Old French Town & Chablis
7:12 Buena Vista & Pleasantview  7:13 3:06 2:10 Old French Town & Bonanza
7:14 Rosebud & Linda Vista  7:14 3:07 2:11 Old French Town & Mother Lode
7:15 Meder & Carlson (South)  7:15 3:08 2:12 Mother Lode & Doe
7:17 Elfwood & Mineshaft  7:15 3:12 2:15 Buckeye Elementary(CSMS/BO/VVCM)
7:18 Ponderosa & Grove  7:20  @2:15  @3:19 Rockbarn
7:19 Happy Kids   @7:25 2:14 1:18 Crazy Horse @ The Park
7:20 Wild Chaparral & Crosswoods
7:21 Wild Chaparral & Many Oaks 
 @7:20 Rockbarn

 @6:39 2:24 1:28 Rodeo & Strolling Hills
6:55 2:16 1:20 3101 Garden Circle 
6:56 2:19 1:23 3180 Country Club (formerly Incredible Kids)
7:00 2:29 1:33 Hacienda & Sabana 
7:01 2:30 1:34 Sudbury & Santos 
7:04 2:33 1:37 3706 Fairway (fire hydrant) 
7:05 2:34 1:38 Fairway & Hacienda 
7:06 2:36 1:40 Hacienda & DeSabla 
7:07 2:38 1:42 El Encanto & Los Santos 
7:09 2:40 1:44 Country Club & Royal East
7:10 2:41 1:45 Country Club & Hillsborough
7:10 2:42 1:46 Country Club & Royal West
7:12 2:43 1:47 Country Club & Tri Ln
7:14 2:46 1:50 Cambridge & Holly Hills (2nd Holly Hills)
7:14 2:48 1:52 Cambridge & Knollwood

2:48 1:52 Knollwood & Kimberly East 
7:16 2:52 1:56 Knollwood & Kimberly West 
7:18 2:55 1:57 Knollwood & Chelsea 
7:19 2:56 1:56 Chelsea & Wentworth 
7:20 2:57 1:57 Chelsea & Milbrea 

NO AM 3:07 2:07 Blackstone & Clover Valley
NO AM 3:08 2:08 Blackstone & Ryland
NO AM 3:09 2:09 Blackstone & Aldridge (West)

6:38 Blackstone & Opal
NO AM 3:10 2:10 Blackstone & Candlewood
NO AM 3:12 2:12 Royal Oaks & Sageberry (West)
NO AM 3:13 2:13 Royal Oaks & Avanti
NO AM 3:17 2:17 VVCM
NO AM 3:21 2:21 Royal Oaks & Sageberry (East)

3:21 2:21 Royal Oaks & Brentford
NO AM 3:22 2:22 Royal Oaks & Aiken

3:24 2:24 Blackstone & Aldridge (East)
3:25 2:25 Blackstone & Cornerstone

NO AM 3:26 2:26 Blackstone & Eagle Creek
7:25
7:30
7:30 CP Library for VVCM
7:45

2:12 1:15

2:19 1:23
2:21 1:25
2:22 1:26
2:25 1:29
2:26 1:30
2:27 1:31
2:32 1:36
2:33 1:37
2:35 1:39
2:37 1:41
2:38 1:42
2:39 1:43
2:43 1:47
2:44 1:48
2:45 1:49
2:47 1:51
2:49 1:53
2:51 1:55
2:54 1:58
2:55 1:59
2:56 2:00
2:58 2:02
3:00 2:04
3:02 2:06
3:05 2:09
3:06 2:10
3:07 2:11
3:08 2:12
3:09 2:13
3:15 3:19

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather



2025 - 2026 Rolling Hills/ Oak Meadow/ BUMI/ Silva Valley Routes
2025-2026 Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow/BUMI - RT #1 2025-2026 Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow/BUMI - RT #2

2025-2026 Rolling Hills/Oak Meadow/BUMI - RT #4 

AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS
RT 3 RT 3 

NO AM

NO AM

NO AM

NO AM

RHMS (Drop)
Send OM transfers to RT 4 
Send SV transfers to RT 2
Pick Up VVCM transfers from RT 3 NO AM
VVCM (Drop) RT 4 
Oak Meadow (Pull) Pick up SV transfers from RT 1 & 3
Send OM transfers to RT 2 Send OM  transfers to RT 4
Pick up RHMS Transfers from RT 3 RHMS (Pull)
Silva Valley (Pull) Pick up OM transfers from RT 1

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15) Silva Valley  (Pull)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time
2025-2026   Rolling Hills/Silva Valley/Oak Meadow/BUMI - RT #3 

AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS

RT 4 RT 4 AM PM Early Release BUS STOPS

RT 3
NO AM RT 2 RT 2 
NO AM RT 2 RT 2 

RT 2 RT 2 
RHMS (Drop)
Pick up OM transfers from RT 1, 2 & 3
Oak Meadow (DROP) 
Oak Meadow (Pull) 
RHMS (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

RT 2 
EDH CSD (AM STOP FOR VVCM ONLY)

Rolling Hills Middle School (Drop)
Send VVCM transfers to RT 1
Send SV transfers to RT 2
Send OM transfers to RT 4
Rolling Hills Middle School (Pull)
Pick up OM transfers from RT 1 
Silva Valley  (Pull in the PM)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

6:54 2:25 1:25 Village Green @ Anna 6:43 @2:48 @1:48 Copperhill Apts 
3:28 2:28 Terracina & Marches (Second One) 6:44 2:35 1:45 Wilson Blvd & Sterling Ranch Apt.

6:58 2:29 2:29 Terracina & Tuscany 6:46 2:37 1:37 Wilson & Barcelona
2:31 1:31 1561 Terracina 6:50 2:42 1:42 Saratoga Estates @ Park 

7:00 2:32 1:32 Borders & Longford 6:54 2:46 1:46 Montridge & Crestline 
6:54 2:35 1:35 Borders & Trieste 6:58 2:50 1:50 Ridgeview & Patterson (South) 

2:36 1:36 Archetto & Menaggio 7:00 2:52 1:52 Ridgeview @ The Park 
7:02 2:37 1:37 Archetto & Tramezzo 7:02 2:54 1:54 3329 Ridgeview 
7:03 2:38 1:38 Archetto across from Park 7:03 2:55 1:55 Ridgeview & Knight

2:40 1:40 Torino & Rimini 7:04 2:56 1:56 3769 Mossridge
7:00 2:41 1:41 Southerness 7:05 2:57 1:57 Julie Ann @ Park
7:08 2:46 1:46 Cordero & Titleist 7:05 2:57 1:57 406 Powers
7:08 2:50 1:50 Greenview & Raphael South 7:06 2:58 1:58 Powers & Glenridge
7:13 2:53 1:53 DeVinci & DeVinci 7:07 2:59 1:59 Powers & Montridge 
7:14 2:56 1:56 Greenview & Raphael North 7:08 3:00 2:00 3636 Ridgeview
7:17 2:57 1:57 Greenview & Greyson Creek 7:09 3:01 2:01 Muir Woods & Mt Rainier
7:18 3:00 2:00 Greenview & Gresham 7:12 3:04 2:04 Mesa Verdes & Yosemite 
7:19 3:02 2:02 Greenview & Campo Dorado 7:13 3:05 2:05 Park & Arcadia
7:20 3:03 2:03 Greenview & Malbec 7:14 3:06 2:06 Arches & Park
7:30 7:15 3:07 2:07 Platt & Finders 

7:17 3:08 2:08 Arrowhead & Mammoth 
RT 4 @7:20 2:30 1:30 Souza & Penela

2:28 1:28 Souza & Mertola 
7:45 @ 7:22 2:25 1:25 Souza & Vila Flor

2:12 1:15 7:30
7:30

2:09 1:15
2:20 1:20

2:20 1:20

6:38 @2:30 @1:30 White Rock @ Target 
6:42 2:55 1:55 White Rock @ Bailey Cir 7:00 2:45 1:45 Marble Valley & Marble Ridge
6:45 2:56 1:56 Stonebriar & Prima (East) 7:10 2:35 1:35 2200 Valley View
6:46 2:58 1:58 Stonebriar & Park  @ 6:38 2:30 1:30 White Rock @ Target
6:49 3:00 2:00 Stonebriar & Prima (West) @2:30 @1:30 Souza & Penela
6:50 3:02 2:02 Florentino @ Florentino Loop @2:28 @1:28 Souza & Mertola
6:55 3:07 2:07 White Rock & Monte Verde 7:22 @2:25 @1:25 Souza & Vila Flor
6:56 3:08 2:08 White Rock & Sunset Estates 7:30
7:06 2:34 1:34 Warren & Bartlett
7:07 2:35 1:35 Warren & Hensley 7:45
7:08 2:36 1:36 Warren & Albert (Second One) 2:12 1:15
7:09 2:37 1:37 Shelby & Sapphire 2:20 1:25
7:10 2:38 1:38 Ridgeview & Turquoise
7:11 2:39 1:39 Ridgeview & Cyprine
7:12 2:40 1:40 Governor & Senator 
7:13 2:42 1:41 Stanford & Perkins 
7:14 2:43 1:43 Stanford & Downe
7:15 2:44 1:44 Latham & Olson
7:16 2:45 1:45 Olson & Matthew Ct

@6:41 2:48 2:48 Copperhill Apts 
7:21 2:29 1:29
7:25 2:26 1:26 1137 St. Andrews 
7:30

2:09 1:15

2:20 1:25

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather



2025-2026 Valley View Charter
Montessori Route

2025-2026  -  VALLEY VIEW CHARTER MONTESSORI -  RT #5
AM PM BUS STOPS

RT 10 
RT 3 
RT 9 

VVCM (Drop)
VVCM (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (VVCM 1:15)
Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off time

Early Release
@7:30 2:45 1:45 Cameron Park CSD

@7:21 2:30 1:30 EDH CSD 
@7:18 3:00 2:00 Buckeye Elementary

7:45
2:17 1:20

Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather



2025 - 2026 William Brooks Elementary Routes
2025 -2026  William Brooks - RT #1 2025-2026 William Brooks - RT #2 

AM PM Early Release Bus stops AM PM Ealry Release Bus stops
NO AM (PM ONLY)

NO AM

NO AM

William Brooks Elem. (Drop)
William Brooks Elem. (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (RH and OM 1:10/SV 1:15)

William Brooks Elem. (Drop)
William Brooks Elem. (Pull)

Early Release every Wednesday (2:15 pm)

nimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off ti

Minimum day approx. 2 hours earlier than regular scheduled drop off tim

8:01 3:40 2:40 Blackstone & Clover Valley 3:25 2:25 EDH CSD 
8:04 3:43 2:43 Blackstone & Ryland 8:06 3:27 2:27 Warren & Bartlett 
8:05 3:44 2:44 Blackstone & Aldridge (West) 8:11 3:28 2:28 4131 Hensley Circle 
8:06 3:45 2:45 Blackstone & Opal 8:07 3:28 3:28 4021 Hensley Circle 
8:06 3:45 2:45 Blackstone & Candlewood 8:13 3:29 2:29 Warren & Albert (Second One) 
8:08 3:47 2:47 Royal Oaks & Sageberry (West) 3:30 2:30 Shelby & Sapphire 
8:09 3:48 2:48 Royal Oaks & Avanti 8:10 3:31 2:31 Ridgeview & Turquoise 
8:13 3:52 2:52 VVCM 8:11 3:32 2:32 Ridgeview & Cyprine 
8:17 3:56 2:56 Royal Oaks & Sageberry (East) 8:12 3:33 2:33 Governer & Senator 
8:17 3:56 2:56 Royal Oaks & Brentford 8:13 3:34 2:34 Governer & Stanford
8:18 3:57 2:57 Royal Oaks & Aiken 8:16 3:37 2:37 Copperhill Apts 
8:20 3:59 2:59 Blackstone & Aldridge (East) 8:20 3:40 2:40 Wilson Blvd & Sterling Ranch Apt.

4:00 3:00 Blackstone & Cornerstone 8:25 3:46 2:46 Saratoga Estates @ Park 
8:22 4:01 3:01 Blackstone & Eagle Creek 8:29 3:50 2:50 Montridge & Crestline 
8:27 3:26 2:26 White Rock & Bailey Circle 8:31 3:52 2:52 Ridgeview & Patterson (South)
8:28 3:27 2:27 Stonbriar & Prima (East) 8:32 3:53 2:53 Ridgeview @ The Park 
8:30 3:30 2:30 Stonbriar at the Park 8:33 3:54 2:54 3329 Ridgeview 
8:32 3:32 2:32 Stonbriar & Prima (West) 8:34 3:55 2:55 Ridgeview & Knight 
8:34 3:34 2:34 Florentino & Florintino Crt. 8:35 3:56 2:56 3769 Mossridge
8:45 8:36 3:57 2:57 Powers & Julie Ann

3:17 2:20 8:36 3:57 2:57 406 Powers
8:37 3:58 2:58 Powers & Glenridge
8:38 3:59 2:59 Powers & Montridge 
8:39 4:00 3:00 3636 Ridgeview
8:45

3:17 2:20
Please ensure that students arrive at morning stop 
5 minutes before the scheduled stop departure time. 

Stop times are estimates. 
Delays may occur due to traffic conditions or poor weather


	UpdatedWebsiteBE
	UpdatedWebsiteCSMSBO
	UpdatedWebsiteRHMSSVOMBUMI
	UpdatedWebsiteVVCM
	UpdatedWebsiteWB

